The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 13, 2020 12:05 PM
Contact Information

AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE

Name: ASSOCIATION Phone: 8472977800

Address: 8700 W Bryn Mawr Ave Ste 1200S
Email: compliance@apci.org Chicago,IL
60631

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Insurance

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION




THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Tort

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Workers Compensation

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

H7171

H7171

H7171

H7171

H7171

H7274

H7274

H7274

H7274

H7274

H7627

H7627

H7627

H7627

H7627

$2089

52089

52089

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION



S2089

52089

$2166

52166

52166

52166

52166

$2425

S2425

S2425

S2425

S2425

$2430

S2430

S2430

S2430

S2430

Reported Public Bodies:

Business Regulation, Department of

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CAROLYN MURRAY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN
PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

MARGARET HOGAN SWEENEY via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of
AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

THOMAS PAPA via F/S CAPITOL CONSULTING, LLC on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY
CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Reported Executive Officials:

Elizabeth Dwyer

FRANCIS C OBRIEN on behalf of AMERICAN PROPERTY CASUALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Gov Gina Raimondo






